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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

JR MENOR
30 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:14:07

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

05/04/2024 08:14 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
18 44.758 +0.187 8:31:01.633 12 44.979 +0.136 8:24:20.14
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 19 44.747 +0.176 8:31:46.380 13 3:59.305 +3:14.462 8:28:19.44
1 52.054 +7.830 8:16:39.179 20 44.780 +0.209 8:32:31.160 14 46.452 +1.609 8:29:05.8¢
2 47.656 +3.432 8:17:26.835 21 44.677 +0.106 8:33:15.837 15 45.153 +0.310 8:29:51.0¢
3 45.311 +1.087 8:18:12.146 22 44.773 +0.202 8:34:00.610 16 45.049 +0.206 8:30:36.1(
4 44.996 +0.772 8:18:57.142 23 45.430 +0.859 8:34:46.040 17 44.974 +0.131 8:31:21.07
5 44.857 +0.633 8:19:41.999 18 45.215 +0.372 8:32:06.2¢
6 44.688 +0.464 8:20:26.687 (7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 19 45.524 +0.681 8:32:51.81
7 44.456 +0.232 8:21:11.143 1 50.591 +5.867 8:16:15.724 20 45.243 +0.400 8:33:37.0¢
8 44.415 +0.191 8:21:55.558 2 47.096 +2.372 8:17:02.820 21 45.215 +0.372 8:34:22.217
9 44.342 +0.118 8:22:39.900 3 46.265 +1.541 8:17:49.085
10 44.300 +0.076 8:23:24.200 4 45.753 +1.029 8:18:34.838 (118) MATEUS XAVIER
1 44.331 +0.107 8:24:08.531 5 45.625 +0.901 8:19:20.463 1 50.083 +5.238 8:16:19.6/
12 44.251 +0.027 8:24:52.782 6 45.372 +0.648 8:20:05.835 2 47.076 +2.231 8:17:06.7
13 8:25:37.006 7 45.281 +0.557 8:20:51.116 3 46.176 +1.331 8:17:52.8¢
14 3:39.375 +2:55.151 8:29:16.381 8 45.672 +0.948 8:21:36.788 4 45.676 +0.831 8:18:38.57
15 45.759 +1.535 8:30:02.140 9 44.986 +0.262 8:22:21.774 5 45.328 +0.483 8:19:23.8¢
16 44.920 +0.696 8:30:47.060 10 44.835 +0.11 8:23:06.609 6 45.159 +0.314 8:20:09.0¢
17 1:26.280 +42.056 8:32:13.340 " 44.841 +0.117 8:23:51.450 7 45.050 +0.205 8:20:54.1(
18 45.720 +1.496 8:32:59.060 12 44.843 +0.119 8:24:36.293 8 45.428 +0.583 8:21:39.5¢
19 44.431 +0.207 8:33:43.491 13 2:15.064 +1:30.340 8:26:51.357 9 45.187 +0.342 8:22:24 .72
20 45.076 +0.852 8:34:28.567 14 46.414 +1.690 8:27:37.771 10 4:23.562 +3:38.717 8:26:48.2¢
15 45.122 +0.398 8:28:22.893 11 50.367 +5.522 8:27:38.6¢
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 16 45.012 +0.288 8:29:07.905 12 45.474 +0.629 8:28:24.12
1 51.746 +7.197 8:16:17.667 17 45.067 +0.343 8:29:52.972 13 45.273 +0.428 8:29:09.3¢
2 51.955 +7.406 8:17:09.622 18 44.838 +0.114 8:30:37.810 14 44.987 +0.142 8:29:54 .3¢
3 45.999 +1.450 8:17:55.621 19 44.834 +0.110 8:31:22.644 15 44.867 +0.022 8:30:39.2¢
4 45.326 +0.777 8:18:40.947 20 8:32:07.368 16 45.007 +0.162 8:31:24.26
5 45.107 +0.558 8:19:26.054 21 44.908 +0.184 8:32:52.276 17 45.220 +0.375 8:32:09.4¢
6 44913 +0.364 8:20:10.967 22 45.322 +0.598 8:33:37.598 18 45.098 +0.253 8:32:54.57
7 44.778 +0.229 8:20:55.745 23 44.768 +0.044 8:34:22.366 19 44.988 +0.143 8:33:39.5¢
8 8:21:40.294 20 8:34:24.4°
9 44.865 +0.316 8:22:25.159 (57) GUILHERME BUSATO
10 45,028 +0.479 8:23:10.187 1 51.243 +6.432 8:16:18.255 (588) PEDRO PERONDI
1 44.764 +0.215 8:23:54.951 2 47.369 +2.558 8:17:05.624 1 50.350 +5.436 8:16:38.7-
12 44.582 +0.033 8:24:39.533 3 46.177 +1.366 8:17:51.801 2 52.052 +7.138 8:17:30.77
13 44.563 +0.014 8:25:24.096 4 45.868 +1.057 8:18:37.669 3 46.249 +1.335 8:18:17.02
14 2:25.176 +1:40.627 8:27:49.272 5 45.469 +0.658 8:19:23.138 4 45.626 +0.712 8:19:02.6¢
15 46.137 +1.588 8:28:35.409 6 45.495 +0.684 8:20:08.633 5 45.287 +0.373 8:19:47.97
16 44.982 +0.433 8:29:20.391 7 45.292 +0.481 8:20:53.925 6 45.350 +0.436 8:20:33.2¢
17 45.228 +0.679 8:30:05.619 8 45.845 +1.034 8:21:39.770 7 45.007 +0.093 8:21:18.2¢
18 44.736 +0.187 8:30:50.355 9 45.167 +0.356 8:22:24.937 8 8:22:03.21
19 45.204 +0.655 8:31:35.559 10 45.771 +0.960 8:23:10.708 9 45.035 +0.121 8:22:48.2/
20 44.677 +0.128 8:32:20.236 " 45.084 +0.273 8:23:55.792 10 44.981 +0.067 8:23:33.2
21 44.665 +0.116 8:33:04.901 12 8:24:40.603 1 2:09.208  +1:24.294 8:25:42 .4
22 44.777 +0.228 8:33:49.678 13 45.119 +0.308 8:25:25.722 12 45.915 +1.001 8:26:28.34
23 44.746 +0.197 8:34:34.424 14 4:07.998 +3:23.187 8:29:33.720 13 45.462 +0.548 8:27:13.8"
15 46.124 +1.313 8:30:19.844 14 45.124 +0.210 8:27:58.9"
(16) F. SANCHES 16 45.477 +0.666 8:31:05.321 15 45.533 +0.619 8:28:44.4¢
1 51.617 +7.046 8:16:17.795 17 44.990 +0.179 8:31:50.311 16 3:20.591 +2:35.677 8:32:05.0¢
2 46.951 +2.380 8:17:04.746 18 44.829 +0.018 8:32:35.140 17 47.000 +2.086 8:32:52.0¢
3 45.751 +1.180 8:17:50.497 19 44.982 +0.171 8:33:20.122 18 45.885 +0.971 8:33:37.9¢
4 45.377 +0.806 8:18:35.874 20 44.891 +0.080 8:34:05.013 19 45.073 +0.159 8:34:23.01
5 44.948 +0.377 8:19:20.822
6 45.183 +0.612 8:20:06.005 (13) ANTONIO CLARO (408) FRANCISCO ROCHA
7 45.381 +0.810 8:20:51.386 1 50.883 +6.040 8:16:01.355 1 52.411 +7.496 8:15:51.1¢
8 45.080 +0.509 8:21:36.466 2 46.841 +1.998 8:16:48.196 2 48.224 +3.309 8:16:39.4(
9 44.866 +0.295 8:22:21.332 3 46.053 +1.210 8:17:34.249 3 48.579 +3.664 8:17:27.9¢
10 44.766 +0.195 8:23:06.098 4 45.570 +0.727 8:18:19.819 4 46.187 +1.272 8:18:14.17
11 44.702 +0.131 8:23:50.800 5 45.381 +0.538 8:19:05.200 5 2:01.737 +1:16.822 8:20:15.9(
12 8:24:35.371 6 44.986 +0.143 8:19:50.186 6 47.497 +2.582 8:21:03.4(
13 45.102 +0.531 8:25:20.473 7 45.205 +0.362 8:20:35.391 7 45.738 +0.823 8:21:49.14
14 44.946 +0.375 8:26:05.419 8 45.139 +0.296 8:21:20.530 8 45.516 +0.601 8:22:34.6¢
15 2:40581  +1:56.010 8:28:46.000 9 8:22:05.373 9 45.380 +0.465 8:23:20.02
16 45914 +1.343 8:29:31.914 10 44.870 +0.027 8:22:50.243 10 45.393 +0.478 8:24:05.4¢
17 44.961 +0.390 8:30:16.875 11 44.919 +0.076 8:23:35.162 1 45.669 +0.754 8:24:51.1(
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

JR MENOR
30 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:14:07

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
05/04/2024 08:14 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
12 45.312 +0.397 8:25:36.412 14 45.577 +0.434 8:30:35.143
13 45.182 +0.267 8:26:21.594 15 45.503 +0.360 8:31:20.646
14 45.343 +0.428 8:27:06.937 16 45.500 +0.357 8:32:06.146
15 45133 +0.218 8:27:52.070 17 45.481 +0.338 8:32:51.627
16 1:58.278  +1:13.363 8:29:50.348 18 45.753 +0.610 8:33:37.380
17 50.688 +5.773 8:30:41.036 19 45.334 +0.191 8:34:22.714
18 45.944 +1.029 8:31:26.980
19 45.459 +0.544 8:32:12.439 (18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
20 45.101 +0.186 8:32:57.540 1 52.027 +6.504 8:15:54.553
21 8:33:42.455 2 48.199 +2.676 8:16:42.752
22 46.808 +1.893 8:34:29.263 3 46.963 +1.440 8:17:29.715
4 46.800 +1.277 8:18:16.515
(20) MANOEL CECCATTO 5 46.815 +1.292 8:19:03.330
1 51.086 +6.152 8:16:34.280 6 46.101 +0.578 8:19:49.431
2 46.803 +1.869 8:17:21.083 7 45.789 +0.266 8:20:35.220
3 45.756 +0.822 8:18:06.839 8 46.815 +1.292 8:21:22.035
4 45.298 +0.364 8:18:52.137 9 46.240 +0.717 8:22:08.275
5 45.188 +0.254 8:19:37.325 10 45.951 +0.428 8:22:54.226
6 45.098 +0.164 8:20:22.423 1" 45.769 +0.246 8:23:39.995
7 44.937 +0.003 8:21:07.360 12 45.820 +0.297 8:24:25.815
8 45.115 +0.181 8:21:52.475 13 46.036 +0.513 8:25:11.851
9 1:58.900 +1:13.966 8:23:51.375 14 4:50.312 +4:04.789 8:30:02.163
10 46.282 +1.348 8:24:37.657 15 47.870 +2.347 8:30:50.033
11 45.274 +0.340 8:25:22.931 16 46.256 +0.733 8:31:36.289
12 3:13.815 +2:28.881 8:28:36.746 17 46.123 +0.600 8:32:22.412
13 46.315 +1.381 8:29:23.061 18 45.925 +0.402 8:33:08.337
14 45.455 +0.521 8:30:08.516 19 45.869 +0.346 8:33:54.206
15 46.353 +1.419 8:30:54.869 20 8:34:39.729
16 45.287 +0.353 8:31:40.156
17 45.235 +0.301 8:32:25.391
18 45.092 +0.158 8:33:10.483
19 8:33:55.417
20 45.019 +0.085 8:34:40.436
(23) IGOR MAIA
1 51.556 +6.452 8:16:18.691
2 47.673 +2.569 8:17:06.364
3 46.744 +1.640 8:17:53.108
4 45.800 +0.696 8:18:38.908
5 45.399 +0.295 8:19:24.307
6 45.388 +0.284 8:20:09.695
7 I 8:20:54.799
8 45.244 +0.140 8:21:40.043
9 7:37.297 +6:52.193 8:29:17.340
10 50.375 +5.271 8:30:07.715
" 47.636 +2.532 8:30:55.351
12 46.082 +0.978 8:31:41.433
13 45.782 +0.678 8:32:27.215
14 45.470 +0.366 8:33:12.685
15 45.443 +0.339 8:33:58.128
16 45.385 +0.281 8:34:43.513
(42) GUI GOMES
1 50.195 +5.052 8:15:52.032
2 47.560 +2.417 8:16:39.592
3 46.414 +1.271 8:17:26.006
4 45.906 +0.763 8:18:11.912
5 45.769 +0.626 8:18:57.681
6 45.469 +0.326 8:19:43.150
7 45.440 +0.297 8:20:28.590
8 45.207 +0.064 8:21:13.797
9 8:21:58.940
10 45.185 +0.042 8:22:44.125
11 5:32.559 +4:47.416 8:28:16.684
12 46.894 +1.751 8:29:03.578
13 45.988 +0.845 8:29:49.566
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